Program

TC-SiFRELI

Ad Soyad-SiFRELI

DiplomaPuan

YokDonusum

Diploma (% 20)

Ales

Ales (% 50)

YabanciDil

YabanciDil (% 10 )

GenelPuan

Sonug

HARITA MUHENDISLIGI (YL) (iNGILiZCE) (TEZLi)

33*******2

Ni*** OZ***

3.01

76.9

15.38

81.56583

40.782915

83.75

8.375

64.537915

BILIM SINAVINA GIRMEYE HAK KAZANDI




